

				ENGINEER'S EOC		Nardulli Construction Company		Davis Concrete Construction Company		Triggi Construction, Inc.		J. Nardulli Concrete, Inc.		A Lamp Concrete Contractors, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	Foot	335	8.00	2,680.00	7.00	2,345.00	11.00	3,685.00	10.00	3,350.00	8.00	2,680.00	7.25	2,428.75
2	Sidewalk Removal	SqFt	600	2.00	1,200.00	2.00	1,200.00	3.00	1,800.00	2.50	1,500.00	2.50	1,500.00	2.15	1,290.00
3	Driveway Pavement Removal	SqYd	90	20.00	1,800.00	15.00	1,350.00	23.00	2,070.00	25.00	2,250.00	15.00	1,350.00	20.00	1,800.00
4	Pavement Removal	SqYd	160	20.00	3,200.00	15.00	2,400.00	23.00	3,680.00	25.00	4,000.00	15.00	2,400.00	12.00	1,920.00
5	Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal	SqYd	562	31.00	17,422.00	25.00	14,050.00	18.00	10,116.00	30.00	16,860.00	25.00	14,050.00	10.00	5,620.00
6	Earth Excavation	CuYd	440	44.00	19,360.00	48.00	21,120.00	20.00	8,800.00	75.00	33,000.00	82.00	36,080.00	72.00	31,680.00
7	Soil Disposal Analysis	Each	2	481.00	962.00	1.00	2.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	1.00	2.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,600.00	3,200.00
8	Removal and Disposal of Regulated Substances	CuYd	132	59.00	7,788.00	50.00	6,600.00	20.00	2,640.00	1.00	132.00	138.00	18,216.00	75.00	9,900.00
9	6" Diameter, PVC Storm Sewer Pipe	Foot	120	89.00	10,680.00	185.00	22,200.00	185.00	22,200.00	200.00	24,000.00	145.00	17,400.00	115.00	13,800.00
10	Trench Backfill	CuYd	25	54.00	1,350.00	23.00	575.00	23.00	575.00	25.00	625.00	41.00	1,025.00	75.00	1,875.00
11	Connection to Existing Sewer	Each	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,825.00	6,825.00	6,825.00	6,825.00	6,850.00	6,850.00	3,620.00	3,620.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
12	Connection to Existing Structure	Each	3	750.00	2,250.00	950.00	2,850.00	950.00	2,850.00	1,000.00	3,000.00	2,085.00	6,255.00	1,500.00	4,500.00
13	Structure To Be Adjusted	Each	5	432.00	2,160.00	425.00	2,125.00	425.00	2,125.00	500.00	2,500.00	500.00	2,500.00	800.00	4,000.00
14	Structure To be Reconstructed	Each	4	2,500.00	10,000.00	1,650.00	6,600.00	1,650.00	6,600.00	1,650.00	6,600.00	2,900.00	11,600.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
15	Inlet Filters	Each	8	109.00	872.00	100.00	800.00	50.00	400.00	200.00	1,600.00	250.00	2,000.00	15.00	120.00
16	Comb Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type B-6.12 (Mod)	Foot	300	30.00	9,000.00	33.00	9,900.00	33.00	9,900.00	40.00	12,000.00	33.00	9,900.00	40.00	12,000.00
17	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk, 5"	SqFt	600	7.00	4,200.00	8.00	4,800.00	13.00	7,800.00	10.00	6,000.00	8.00	4,800.00	10.50	6,300.00
18	Detectable Warnings	SqFt	50	31.00	1,550.00	30.00	1,500.00	24.00	1,200.00	30.00	1,500.00	30.00	1,500.00	30.00	1,500.00
19	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway Pavement, 7"	SqYd	90	65.00	5,850.00	80.00	7,200.00	99.00	8,910.00	75.00	6,750.00	80.00	7,200.00	143.00	12,870.00
20	Geogrid for Ground Stabilization	SqYd	1,080	5.00	5,400.00	6.25	6,750.00	5.00	5,400.00	5.50	5,940.00	6.00	6,480.00	10.00	10,800.00
21	Aggregate Base Course, CA-6	CuYd	225	46.00	10,350.00	53.00	11,925.00	70.00	15,750.00	75.00	16,875.00	55.00	12,375.00	80.00	18,000.00
22	High Early Strength PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	SqYd	1,140	90.00	102,600.00	83.00	94,620.00	95.00	108,300.00	100.00	114,000.00	85.00	96,900.00	113.00	128,820.00
23	Edge Grade Adjustment	Foot	95	9.00	855.00	10.00	950.00	10.00	950.00	10.00	950.00	10.00	950.00	15.00	1,425.00
24	Incidental Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, 3"	SqYd	557	78.00	43,446.00	55.00	30,635.00	22.00	12,254.00	50.00	27,850.00	51.00	28,407.00	22.75	12,671.75
25	Class D Patch, 10"	SqYd	127	210.00	26,670.00	85.00	10,795.00	102.00	12,954.00	150.00	19,050.00	110.00	13,970.00	140.00	17,780.00
26	Remove and Reset Brick Pavers	SqFt	140	25.00	3,500.00	20.00	2,800.00	10.00	1,400.00	15.00	2,100.00	20.00	2,800.00	30.00	4,200.00
27	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line, 4"	Foot	300	3.00	900.00	20.00	6,000.00	9.00	2,700.00	11.00	3,300.00	11.00	3,300.00	8.00	2,400.00
28	Protective Coat	SqYd	1,345	1.00	1,345.00	0.01	13.45	0.05	67.25	0.10	134.50	2.00	2,690.00	1.00	1,345.00
29	Topsoil Placement, 3"	SqYd	100	11.00	1,100.00	8.00	800.00	15.00	1,500.00	10.00	1,000.00	20.00	2,000.00	8.00	800.00
30	Sodding	SqYd	100	16.00	1,600.00	12.00	1,200.00	15.00	1,500.00	17.50	1,750.00	20.00	2,000.00	20.00	2,000.00
31	Supplemental Watering	Unit	2	14.00	28.00	1.00	2.00	25.00	50.00	1.00	2.00	500.00	1,000.00	1.00	2.00
32	Construction Video	Unit	4	233.00	932.00	225.00	900.00	100.00	400.00	250.00	1,000.00	300.00	1,200.00	500.00	2,000.00
33	Traffic Control and Protection	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	11,475.00	11,475.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
34	Mobilization	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	11,385.00	11,385.00	37,000.00	37,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	23,000.00	23,000.00
35	Construction Layout, Lines and Grades	L.S	1	17,840.00	17,840.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
36	Protection of Private Property	L.S	1	6,790.00	6,790.00	1.00	1.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$377,680.00		\$307,693.45		\$320,401.25		\$352,471.50		\$366,149.00		\$374,547.50	